Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Wen-Jian Lin	12/30/2003
Hung-Huei Hsu	12/30/2003
Hsiung-Kuang Tsai	12/30/2003

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Prime View International Co., Ltd.
Street Address:	3, Li Shin Rd. 1
Internal Address:	Science-Based Industrial Park
City:	Hsinchu
State/Country:	TAIWAN
Postal Code:	ROC

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10752666

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(949)760-9502 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 9497600404

Email: stacey.myers@kmob.com

Mark M. Abumeri Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: 2040 Main Street Address Line 2: Fourteenth Floor

Address Line 4: Irvine, CALIFORNIA 92614

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	QCO.083A
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mark M. Abumeri

PATENT REEL: 018244 FRAME: 0034

500150926

Total Attachments: 1

source=qco.083a_20060913113849#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 018244 FRAME: 0035

ASSIGNMENT

•	Wen-Jian LIN
	(2) Hung-Huei HSU
(1–5) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).	Hsiung-Kuang TSAI
	(4)
	(5)
	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable considerations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to
(6) Insert name of Assignee	(6) PRIME VIEW INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.
(7) Insert address of Assignee	(7) 3, Li Shin Rd. 1, Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C.
	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention, and all applications for patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, known as
(8) Insert Identification of Invention, such as Title,	(8) OPTICAL-INTERFERENCE TYPE DISPLAY PANEL AND METHOD FOR
Case Number or Foreign * Application Number	MAKING THE SAME Application or Case No.
;	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of America
(9) Insert Dete of Signing of Application	(9) on December 30, 2003
(10) Alternative identification for filed applications	(10) U.S. application Serial Number filed
divisional or reissue applications to Assignee may deem necessary or expected agree(s). The undersigned agree(s) concerning this application or consible in obtaining evidence and goir 3) The undersigned agree(s) States patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree(s) ting the invention and improvement ceedings regarding the invention. 5) The undersigned hereby at the United States resulting from a signee, as Assignee of the entire in herein assigned, and that he has (the 6) The undersigned hereby a identification which may be necessible to this document. 7) This Assignment shall be benefit of the heirs, executors, administration agreed to the second and the second at the second at the heirs, executors, administration agree to the second at th	to execute all papers necessary in connection with the application and any continuing or hereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as the specient or essential to its full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred, to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared tinuation or division or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way posing forward with such intereference. to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to me (us) respectites thereof, and will, upon request, but without expense to me (us), testify in any legal promotent of the production of the commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of aid application or any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Asterest, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) full right to convey the entire interest ey have) not executed and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith. Trant(s) the firm of Bacon & Thomas the power to insert on this assignment any further sary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent Office for remaining upon my (our) heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns, and shall inure to the tinistrators, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee. by the undersigned on the date(s) ppposite the undersigned name(s).
	Name of Inventor (\frac{\frac}\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\fra
(2) Date December 30, 20	Harme of Inventor Long- Ling - Line Isu Harme of Inventor World Lease Tow
	Name of Inventor
(5) Date	Name of Inventor

RECORDED: 01/08/2004

REEL: 014875 FRAME: 0220 PATENT RECORDED: 09/13/2006 **REEL: 018244 FRAME: 0036**